The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
NEX10 Male to QMA Male Right Angle Low PIM Cable Using
TFT-5G-402 Coax with Times Microwave Components
PE3W14945
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  NEX10 Male

Passive Intermodulation
   IM3 (2x43dBm Tones) at 850 MHz or 1900 MHz
-150 dBc
Capacitance 26.7 [87.6] pF/ft [pF/m]
Specifications by Frequency
The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
2  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
NEX10 Male to QMA Male Right Angle Low PIM Cable Using
TFT-5G-402 Coax with Times Microwave Components
PE3W14945
Description F1 F2 F3 Units
Frequency 500 1000 3000 MHz
0.081 0.111 0.205 dB/ft
0.27 0.37 0.68 dB/m
PE3W14945-12 12 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.57 0.6 0.69 dB 0.088
PE3W14945-24 24 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.65 0.71 0.89 dB 0.117
PE3W14945-36 36 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.73 0.82 1.1 dB 0.145
PE3W14945-60 60 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.89 1.04 1.51 dB 0.201
PE3W14945-200CM 200 CM Insertion Loss (Typ.) 1.02 1.21 1.83 dB 0.245
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.24 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.24 dB
Base Weight: 0.088 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00234 pounds